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Competitor(s)

Kelsey Wong
Belvina Mao
Tilyna Pawer
Bryn Hoffman
Jillian Noel
Ariana Belix
Claire Shih
Katie Haddad
Meghan Taylor
Zoe Delano

Tanya Wardle

Date:

14-Apr-2012

BC/YT Section Super Series Vancouver Island

Parksville, B.C.

April 13, 2012 to April 15, 2012
Novice Women Short Program

Seament Placement

Club Section

Inlet

BC Centre of Excellence
Inlet

Arctic Edge

Racquet Club Of Victoria
Sandy Shores

Inlet

Sandy Shores

Comox Valley

Saanich

Janice Hunter

6:57:59PM

38.17
33.59
31.85
24.26
22.73
22.31
21.64
18.61
13.89




